BO manufacture E LONG 14MM CW AND CCW carbon silencer -
BLACK
14MM-CW-AND-CCW-carbon-silencer-BLACK
SKU Designation French Law Colors MSRP
A65522 Long Vente libre Black  23.00 € incl. tax
A65524 Short Vente libre Black  21.00 € incl. tax
Enhance your airsoft replica with this BO silencer
Color: black
Screw pitch: 14 mm CW and CCW
Materials: Carbon and aluminum
Available in long version 170 mm x 37 mm
in short version 100 mm x 35 mm
Les prix de vente conseillés sont mentionnés à titre indicatif. Les armuriers sont libres de vendre
au prix qu'ils souhaitent. Textes et photos non contractuels, sujet à modification.